
Minor Puppy Dog (5,1)
1 De Frece’s Blue Ocean Breeze

Puppy Dog (4,1)
1 Bennett’s Barleyarch Firefly
2 Carter’s Gamebourne Barracuda
3 De Frece’s Blue Ocean Breeze

Junior Dog (6)
1 Scott’s Starry Midnight
2 Brennan & Baston’s Cushatlaw Indefatigable
3 Court’s Ballyheige Burretiokentia
4 Staley’s Keigame Chillibean at Jomeel
5 Bennett’s Barleyarch Firefly

Yearling Dog (2)
1 Knowles & Glen’s Wilholme I Gotta Feelin for

Bessalone
2 Brennan & Baston’s Cushatlaw Indefatigable

Novice Dog (4)
1 Knowles & Glen’s Wilholme I Gotta Feelin for

Bessalone
2 Scott’s Starry Midnight
3 Brennan & Baston’s Cushatlaw Indefatigable
4 Bennett’s Barleyarch Firefly

Post Graduate Dog (4)
1 Whiting’s Rodale Two Ranger
2 Grant’s Goosepoint Dipper From Stairfoot
3 Pearson’s Ladyhawke Sultan
4 Young & Booth’s Keigame Goldsmith

Limit Dog (6,2)
1 Thompson’s Redmires High Society. BIS

2 Gatliffe’s Allezweck Shamrock
3 Flaherty & Reddyhough’s Isara Kurzhaar Wieser JW

ShCM

4 Rutherford & Cox’s Cushatlaw Fog On The Tyne

Open Dog (3,2)
Ellis’ Indijazz Originale At Soellis

Veteran Dog (1)
Brown’s Montalba Maurice ShCM

Field Trial Dog (0)
No Entries

Minor Puppy Bitch (0)
No Entries

Puppy Bitch (2)
1 Ellis’ Soellis Dirty Gertie. BPIS

2 Burton & Potter’s Erinnerung Blaze

Junior Bitch (5,1)
1 Cox’s Cushatlaw Irresistable
2 Glen & Knowles’ Wilholme Sharp ‘N’ Smart At

Bessalone
3 Hinchliff’s Goosepoint Eiderdown
4 Burton & Potter’s Erinnerung Blaze

Yearling Bitch (5)
1 Cox’s Cushatlaw Irresistable
2 Glen & Knowles’ Wilholme Sharp ‘N’ Smart At

Bessalone
3 Hinchliff’s Goosepoint Eiderdown
4 Clark’s Swinsty Thruscross Spangler
5 Mann’s Jomeel Kindred Spirit

Novice Bitch (2,1)
1 Burton & Potter’s Erinnerung Blaze

Post Graduate Bitch (6)
1 Glen & Knowles’ Wilholme Sharp ‘N’ Smart At

Bessalone
2 Ellis’ Indijazz’s Razzmatazz at Soellis
3 Hinchliff’s Goosepoint Beluga
4 Brown’s Redmires Kate Moss
5 Clark’s Swinsty Thruscross Spangler

Limit Bitch (2,1)
1 Pearson’s Ladyhawke California Star JW

Open Bitch (5,2)
1 Glen & Shields’ Wilholme Saucy Brown. RBIS & BOS

2 Squire’s Taftazini Wilshee Wyn Too
3 Gatliffe’s Sh Ch Allezweck Felicia

Veteran Bitch (3,1)
1 Hinchliff’s Ch Stairfoot Sandgoose JW

2 Brown’s Montalba Millie Chillum ShCM

Field Trial Bitch (0)
No Entries

GERMAN SHORTHAIRED POINTER CLUB

AUTUMN OPEN SHOW

Thorpe Willoughby Village Hall, Thorpe Willoughby

Judge: Sarah Thompson

STAKES CLASSES

Judge: Ian Duncan

Junior Dog or Bitch (10)
1 Staley’s Keigame Chillibean at Jomeel
2 Bennett’s Barleyarch Firefly
3 Hinchliff’s Goosepoint Eiderdown
4 Ellis’ Soellis Dirty Gertie
5 Knowles & Glen’s Wilholme I Gotta Feelin for

Bessalone

Post Graduate Dog or Bitch (8)
1 Brown’s Redmires Kate Moss
2 Pearson’s Ladyhawke Sultan
3 Grant’s Goosepoint Dipper from Stairfoot
4 Ellis’ Indijazz Razzmatazz at Soellis
5 Young & Booth’s Keigame Goldsmith

Open Dog or Bitch (13)
1 Flaherty & Reddyhough’s Isara Kurzhaar Wieser JW

ShCM

2 Squire’s Taftazini Wilshee Wyn Too
3 Glen & Shields’ Wilholme Saucy Brown JW

4 Ellis’ Indijazz Originale At Soellis
5 Gatliffe’s Allezweck Shamrock


